RadiantPEX-AL™ Connections -
Press
Insulator Washer*
Stainless Steel Press Sleeve
EPDM O-Rings View Port
Brass
IS-WR-RadiantPEX-AL-Connections
For Residential or Commercial Radiant Heating and Snow Melt Applications

5/8" (15.9 mm) Press Fitting Insulators 10 81008563
3/4" (19.1 mm) Press Fitting Insulators 10 81008564
1" (25.4 mm) Press Fitting Insulators 10 81008565
1/2" (12.7 mm) Press Fitting O-Ring 10 81010652
5/8" (15.9 mm) Press Fitting O-Ring 10 81008567
3/4" (19.1 mm) Press Fitting O-Ring 10 81008568
1" (25.4 mm) Press Fitting O-Ring 10 81008569
1/2" (12.7 mm) Press Fitting Sleeve 10 81010648
5/8" (15.9 mm) Press Fitting Sleeve 10 81008559
3/4" (19.1 mm) Press Fitting Sleeve 10 81008560
1" (25.4 mm) Press Fitting Sleeve 10 81008561
Description Model# Order# lbs.
3/8" x 200' (Coil), RadiantPEX-AL RL06-200-OR 81011133 18
1/2" x 300' (Coil), RadiantPEX-AL RL0508-300-OR 81010635 23
1/2" x 1000' (Coil), RadiantPEX-AL RL0508-1000-OR 81010637 70
5/8" x 300' (Coil), RadiantPEX-AL RL10-300-OR 81007605 35
5/8" x 1200' (Coil), RadiantPEX-AL RL10-1200-OR 81007606 130
3/4" x 100' (Coil), RadiantPEX-AL RL12-100-OR 81007607 18
3/4" x 300' (Coil), RadiantPEX-AL RL12-300-OR 81007608 48
3/4" x 500' (Coil), RadiantPEX-AL RL12-500-OR 81007609 73
1" x 100' (Coil), RadiantPEX-AL RL16-100-OR 81007610 20
1" x 300' (Coil), RadiantPEX-AL RL16-300-OR 81007611 54
Press Fitting
*insulator washer is white for 5/8", 3/4", and 1" and blue for 1/2".
Ream, shape and prep tubing
Completed press connection